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102 FRE4EER 154,985
1 | 3 |R0O30101a | HHEFE |REEFEGE @ RKatf (100 - 100 ~ 102 F[E) 1,500 156,485
1 | 6 [R0O30101b | HiE&E: R bRBREE (102 ) 500 156,985
1 | 6 [RO30101c | HWHEEE |HEWHTEEE @ Hdix (101 - 102 ) 2,000 158,985
1 | 6 |R030101d | HFEEE |HeEFa @ MR (101 - 102 4£R) 2,000 160,985
1 | 7 |RO30101e | EHEEE PPREFEEGE © F4019 (100 ~ 101 - 102 47 ) 1,500 162,485
1 | 7 |R0O30101f | *EiFEEE |HesFEas s34 (101 - 102 ) 1,000 163,485
1 | 10 |RO30101g | HHEE |ReEFgE @ P (101 - 102 %) 2,000 165,485
1 | 13 |R030101h | ¥iFEE |ReEFEas @ 258 (101 - 102 FE) 2,000 167,485
1 | 13 [RO30101i | HEEE [FRewEFEat @ HEL (101~ 102 4E) 2,000 169,485
1 | 14 [RO30101j | HiFgE [ReFEFgHE @ HE— (100~ 101 - 102 Ff) 3,000 172,485
1 | 14 |R030102a | EFEEE |HeHEEE © LA (102 4£5) 500 172,985
1 | 20 |[RO30102e | HEEE [HSEFEEE © Z00% (101 ~ 102 F)E) 1,000 173,985
1 | 24 |RO30102b | HHEE |ReEFgE @ FRE (102 FE) 1,000 174,985
1 | 27 [RO30102¢ | HHEEE |HEeHTEE @ 2Em (102 %) 500 175,485
1 | 28 |R030102d | HHEEE |FHeEFEes: @ BifyE (101 - 102 ~ 103 4£[F) 3,000 178,485
2 | 10 |R0O30202a | HiFEE PREeNWEGE @ S5 (102 F8) 500 178,985
2 | 12 |R030202b | H4F&E |FHaHFEeE  jEEYL (101 - 102 ) 1,000 179,985
2 | 14 [R030201 | F|FKULA | CEMISLAZE) FRULA (GTid 5 23 1 30 4) 11,690 191,675
2 | 24 |R0O30202c | HHEgE [FeEFgE - Moggl (101 - 102 %) 2,000 193,675
3 | 3 [R0O30302a | fEFKULA |ridiEE (EHE) 30,000 223,675
3 | 8 |R030303a | HiFEE PHEeNFEEE @ ke (103 4F5) 1,000 224,675
3 | 8 [R030303b | WiFEEE PR EE @ BitEE (103 F8) 1,000 225,675
3 | 8 [R030303c | HFEE ReEFEas @ ML (103 4F%) 1,000 226,675
3 | 8 [R0O30303d | HiFgE |HeHEFgE RS (103 F%) 1,000 227,675
3 | 8 |R0O30303e | HHgFE [(HeHTgsE S5 (103 44%) 1,000 228,675
3 | 8 |R030303f | HiF@E PHEeMFEE @ RiEfy (103 F8) 1,000 229,675
3 | 8 |R030303g| HiEEE |FHawEat @ 2R (103 FE) 1,000 230,675
3 | 8 |R030303h | HiFEE |FawEas - FEailE (103 FRE) 1,000 231,675
3 | 8 |R030303i | #FEE |FHewFEgs @ THESE (103 ) 500 232,175
3 | 8 [R030304a | HiFgE |HEeHFHE @ = (104 F5) 1,000 233,175
3 | 8 |R0O30304b | HHEgFE (HEHEEHeE  RKHME (103 4%) 1,000 234,175
3 | 8 |R030304c | HiHEEE [Rewmat @ a7 (101 102 - 103 ) 2,000 236,175
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HHTE 236,175
3 | 8 |R0O30304d | HHEEFE [HReFFEgE @ R (102 - 103 4£R) 1,000 237,175
3 | 8 |R0O30304e | HHEgE (HeHTEgs  HEEE (103 4%) 500 237,675
3 | 8 [R030304f | #iEEE FREeEEEE @ B (102 - 103 FFRE) 1,000 238,675
3 | 8 [R0O30304g | WiFgE |HeHFgE @ EEEY (103 F5) 500 239,175
3 | 8 [R0O30304h | HiFEGE HEHEGE - AT (103 F5) 500 239,675
3 | 8 [R0O30304i | HiFg#E |HeEFgsE @ e (103 4%) 1,000 240,675
3 | 8 |RO30305a | HHEFE (e FgsE @ mHHL (104 £E) 1,000 241,675
3 | 8 |RO30305b | HHEFE (FeHFEgsE @ MEHR (103 4£F) 1,000 242,675
3 | 8 |R030305c | HHEFE |[HieHEgeE @ MOl (103 4E) 1,000 243,675
3 | 8 |R030305d | HiFEmE |FewEad B (103 FRE) 1,000 244,675
3 | 8 |R030305e | HHEEE [HEeFFEas  2EHE (103 F%F) 1,000 245,675
3 | 8 |RO30305f | HHEGFE (HeHEgs @ iMkE (103 F/%) 1,000 246,675
3 | 8 |RO30305g | HHEEE (FeHFgs @ FELME (103 4%) 1,000 247,675
3 | 8 |R030305h | HHEEE (HeHFEge @ HTH (103 4F) 1,000 248,675
3 | 8 [R0O30302b | fEFKULA |&EHEK (EELLH) 4,000 252,675
3 | 8 |R030301a | FEFULA [dritaELLEE (HPEDEAR LHCE) 60 252,735
318 T [WCIREE i 29,060 223,675
3 | 10 [R030301d | FFKULA |TCHREALARARIER (102 4 7F) 2,459 226,134
3 | 29 [R0O30301b | FFKULA |MSrESeAEE CEHILENTZE) 23 #1 360 226,494
3 |29 R030301¢ | A ﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ' CESEERAVER T AL ) B ({H 400 226,894

SR EEE A ERRIFAADD
3 | 29 |R030302c | EFULA |&EHEK (FRE) 500 227,394
3 | 29 [R0O30302d | EFKULA |FEHEK (=EAL) 500 227,894
3 | 29 [R0O30302¢ | HFKULA |ZEHFK (R ) 1,000 228,894
3 |29 T [BCIREE iR 2,760| 226,134
4 |29 CERISEATT) TR (Tl 24 1160 A K| 15,503 241,637
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flirdH 20 &) mi—4r2—
5 | 12 [R0O30501a | EFULA |HEiFsefcA S (FEDES ) 20 A 8,000 249,637
5 | 12 T BCIREE A SR 8,000( 241,637
5 | 14 CEBISLIATT) FRUA (%22 5 24 JH 20 4~ 19 8,580 250,217

R030501b | EFUULA

HI274)

5 | 14 T [BCIREE iR 8,580 241,637
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HHTE 241,637
5 | 16 |R030502 | fHRKULA |22 H REHERK 7,500 249,137
5 | 21 |R030501c | FRULA (BfRiEfcAiEE (PEDE S wmEr) 2 A 1,000 250,137
5 |21 X |BCIREE A SR 1,000 249,137
6 | 5 [RO30601 | FFKULA |ZEEEFREE (PEIELHwSE) 6 4K 3,360 252,497
6 |5 T [BCIREE 3,360[ 249,137
6 |5 T (WG IREE i 55,000 194,137
6 | 5 |R030602 | ETRULA [FEFEEIAEE (PEIAS M) 20 & 8,000 202,137
6 | 5 T WCOIREEE A iR 8,000 194,137
6 | 21 [R030603 | FIEULA |FIE 200
6 | 24 X |BCIREE A SR 40,000 154,337
7 | 10 [R0O30701 | fEFKULA PrERiEE(EHE) 30,000 184,337
7 | 29 R p— CEFISEATT) TR (T 24 H160 AR H| 15,502 199,839
flirdH 20 &) & "5y —
8 | 20 |R0O30801 | FFKULA [TCHEELALARARHER]E(103 4 1) 1,091 200,930
8 | 22 S [BCIREE &R 50,000 150,930
9 | 10 [R0O30901a | FFKULA | CEMISHATE) FRULA (FEE2 5 25 H 20 4) 7,200 158,130
9 |10 X BCIREE SR 7,200 150,930
9 |13 N — ERBBIIEE (EAETELEIRTIART) 10 2,000 152,930
A (FERR)
12 | 06 |R031201a | FEFULA |EHHL-EEAE 1,000 153,930
12 | 06 |R031201b | fHFKULA [EERFHAEHHRRK 500 154,430
12 | 06 |R031201c | fHRRULA |EEEEEHHEK 500 154,930
12 | 06 [R031201d | FEFKULA |PREEFFZIEK 2,000 156,930
12 | 06 |R031201le | FEFKUTA [FEEHEI AR 3,000 159,930
12 | 06 T |BCIREE SR 7000 152,930
12 | 06 |R031202a | ERULA |ESREEECIEE (PEDEE mr) 2 A 1,000 153,930
12 | 06 [R031202b | FEFRULA |EEMEIAME (FEDVESwET) 24 1,000 154,930
12 | 06 [R031202c | EFFULA |FREREEEE (HEDES ) 24 1,000 155,930
12 | 06 |RO31202d | FFULA |EEIEEEEEE (PREDE L @wmE) 24K 1,000 156,930
12 | 06 |R031202e | FFULA |FERFBEENEE (PEDE @) 24K 1,000 157,930
12 | 06 |RO31202f | FRULA [IBEFEZIHEE (PEDEESRE) 2 K 1,000 158,930
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12 | 06 [R031202g | EFKULA |MOCIEFANEE (TEDESGwT) 24 1,000 159,930
12 | 06 |R031203a | FRULA |EXEFEER (FEUEE ) 24K 1,000 160,930
12 | 06 [R031203b | EFFULA |=HALEEEE (HEDES ) 24 1,000 161,930
12 | 06 |R031203c | FRULA |AsE(FEEE (REDEEwmEr) 24K 1,000 162,930
12 | 06 [R031203d | FFULA |PREEZGEE (hEDES ) 74 3,000 165,930
12 | 06 |R031203e | FRULA |BiEEIcAMEE (PEDE i) 24 1,000 166,930
12 | 06 Roa1203f | A EB%‘?*‘&_%E%E (ESEPEL N RFAR) 1R 600 167,530
~ OEREBHER - JAEA) 2 K
12 | 06 [R031203g | EFKULA |MARIEE COEHISEITE) 522 H1 1A 360 167,890
12 | 06 X |BCIREE A SR 14,960 152,930
12 | 21 |R031204 | FIEUZA [FIE 127 153,057
12 | 31 [R031201f | #EFKUTA |HRMESCH GRS & 103 FEIERK 10,000 163,057
12 | 31 T [BCIREE iR 10,000[ 153,057
12 | 31 ERBRAE OERIETZE) 1-17 i 44 20,400 173,457
R031203h | EFULA
3£ 68 A
12 | 31 S [BCIREE &R 2,000 171,457
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